
N
A

D
 
8
3
/ 2

0
11

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B-5347

-L- STATION 17+00.00

END TIP PROJECT B-5347-L- STATION 11+80.00

BEGIN TIP PROJECT B-5347
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UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

NOTE:

POLE

PROPOSED POWER

UO-2

REM. REM.
REM.

CONNETT FAMILY TRUST

THE GEORGE & MICHELLE 

PB 57 PG 1

DB 2696 PG 149

DB 184 PG 158

BARBARA B.  KIRKPATRICK

JAMES R. & 

DB 2459 PG 465

TIMOTHY L. CROUSE

N.H. & NINA MAE SHACKLEFORD

DB 179 PG 366

SARA LOU BOWMAN SHOFFNER

DB 2130 PG 494

REM.

REM.

POWER POLE

TIED TO EXISTING

POWER POLE

TIED TO EXISTING

POLE

PROPOSED POWER

TEMPORARY DETOUR

TIED TO EXISTING U/G TELEPHONE

PROPOSED TELEPHONE POLE

+60.49 -L-
69.31’ LT.+00.00 -L-

EXIST. R/W
58.83’ RT.

+00.02 -L-

73.72’ RT.

+03.15 -L-

89.07’ RT.

+90.44 -L-

75.79’ RT.

+93.74 -L-

91.19’ RT.

+02.02 -L-

EXIST. R/W

   ATTACHMENTS.

   CLEARANCE TO THE CONDUCTOR AND +/- 21’ TO OTHER UTILITY 

1) POLE HEIGHT WILL BE SET TO PROVIDE +/-38’ 8" VERTICAL

NOTES:
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4.39

’

INV=50
2.31

’

15" RCP

METAL GATE

9
’ 
D
IR

T

N
 
4
6
°1
4
’4

5
" 
E

9
2
.4

3
’

S
 
4
3
°2
6
’5
2
" E

14
6
.6

6
’

N
 
4
7
°0

9
’3
2
" 
E

4
5
.6

4
’

S
 
4
3
°2
6
’5
2
" E

4
5
.3
5
’

N 58°30’00" W

172.92’

N 7
9°41

’20"
 E

268
.70’

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

19’ BST

SR 1145 POND RD
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EXISTING R/
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48" BW

48" BW AND WW
R/W-EIP=0.78’

TWC

TO N
C 6

2 (
ALA

MANCE 
RD)

TO CAPRICE LN
 AND DEAD END

TL-2
GRAU 350 

TL-2
GRAU 350 

TL-2
GRAU 350 

TL-2
GRAU 350 

10
+
0
0

15
+
0
0

+83.50 -L-
73’ LT.
93’ LT.

+20.00 -L-

46’ LT.

+83.00 -L-
93’ LT.

130’ LT.
+95.00 -L-

+50.00 -L-
70’ LT.

+22.00 -L-

+61.62 -L-

60’ LT.

+80.00 -L-

60’ LT.

+25.00 -L-

74’ RT.

+25.00 -L-

50’ RT.

+80.00 -L-

78’ RT.

+40.00 -L-

66’ RT.

+61.62 -L-
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EXIST. R/W

EXIST. R/W

EXIST. R/W

EXIST. R/W

EXIST. R/W

EXIST. R/W

+00.00 -L-

EXIST. R/W60’ RT.
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(Phase IV)

TEMP 84"

(PHASE II)

TEMP 84"

TEMP 12"

TEMP 12"
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